
1. Tischtennis Werre-Cup

Klasse: B-Schüler Einzel       01.05.2016 

A1

B2

3

0

3,2,1

Dyck, Diego

Mielke, Laura Sophie

DJK Blau-Weiß Avenwedde / WTTV

TuS Gohfeld / WTTV

F2

G1

0

3

-12,-6,-3

Gibert, Steven

Frese, Maikel

TTC Mennighüffen / WTTV

TTU Bad Oeynhausen e.V. / WTTV

E1

D2

3

1

10,5,-3,10

Westendorf, Nils

Harder, Sophie

TSV Widukindland / TTVN

TuS Sulingen / 

H2

C1

0

3

-5,-3,-9

Hopfmann, Michael

Friesen, Maxim

TTU Bad Oeynhausen e.V. / WTTV

TSG Rheda / WTTV

D1

E2

1

3

-5,9,-7,-4

Christov, Gleb

Jording, Magnus

VfL Osnabrück / 

TuS Victoria Dehme e.V. / WTTV

C2

H1

0

3

-5,-4,-4

Kahlert, Robin

Regente, Nils

TuS Gohfeld / WTTV

TuS Eintracht Minden / WTTV

F1

G2

3

1

-10,10,6,7

Vogt, Fynn-Niklas

Lange, Janis

TTU Bad Oeynhausen e.V. / WTTV

TuS Victoria Dehme e.V. / WTTV

A2

B1

0

3

-8,-9,-8

Melchin, Paul

Leßmann, Tim

TuS Eintracht Minden / WTTV

TV Westfalia Bünde / WTTV

3

0

7,9,5

Dyck, Diego

Frese, Maikel

3

1

-3,8,9,8

Westendorf, Nils

Friesen, Maxim

1

3

-13,-5,8,-6

Jording, Magnus

Regente, Nils

1

3

-7,9,-9,-9

Vogt, Fynn-Niklas

Leßmann, Tim

Viertelfinale

3

0

5,4,6

Dyck, Diego

Westendorf, Nils

1

3

-8,9,-4,-7

Regente, Nils

Leßmann, Tim

Halbfinale

2

3

-12,5,7,-13,-3

Dyck, Diego

Leßmann, Tim

1

3

-7,-5,0,-7

Westendorf, Nils

Regente, Nils

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


